EE:]:[‘I;;IE &"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S8H0 6 |

E—

B ED wh 33

Www.seacubemoto.com

(zrde/Lrde)s-sgLINArR

«YAMAHA

LERDRREEREHERRAR

http://www.yamaha-motor.com.cn/ o 201348 H




mm.__hn‘_mnm %&l\——m

S| 7 @]y XIS

Www.seacubemoto.com



) 4 “ﬂ
SERLURE Jé_é

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION ! t
- 58H0 6f L

2PJ1 (M%e/ S 3)

RS e RS e RS s
0580 AL 0903 BLE 0564 Ak

2PJ2 (#R%E/ZH)
re Bt rE Bt ®e #it
0580 ERLI 0903 Al 0564 EhRE




mm.__hn‘_mnm %&l\——m

S| 7 @]y XIS

Www.seacubemoto.com



sz;n;;z ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S8E0OG0ESRO \
HIS
AZHARCHEHATUARESHERNEYS. SERITHERTHN, FERATHER 7. ERMARTISH

FEWETEGSHIMTHRIR.

FRAG|SH

1. EHBEFETRETESWMMELRN, BEUHEDKREHERBIAR.
BEHEZEBESKREHERERAZTHER.

2. HmiES
AXPFTCHMEICSHERANT.
“UR” FBIEEMEMHSE,

3. AMHREIREREE

CmpmEERe, aThE. c2esmaaEWARESEACUDEeMOoto. cem=s ==

c BOEREENMEFRTSEGEERIZTGHIEE.

FRARYSH
= * sz ke =0 =
%zg moEs 2R e &% AySH BRI AR ASiES
1 2p-Fa730-00  |EE 1
2 2PJ-F4741-00 EAB 6
4. ERAMERBEeRTE ‘&1 B, WTEFTR.
B e % N FTIST
243 HRES FHEH H= &t R3S BRI R WEEs
- —-00- ] R EZER
1| opoFariooo-po [T oo ' | UR FOR RED
u —00— Ptk R BEER
2 | opu-Fario-oo-pr RGO 1| UR FOR BLACK
5. HIEREARTRSEHSHMNSE, FNERTHE. HEN, BERERANYEE

Fi. g g
9. HERER
6. EZRSWAMES o) RTEIEE-IREELHWE.

SR | HELBNKD| BRILS |HeRR XN | BERR

A 010F Red ae
B 010G Black 2aE
C 010H Blue e




mm.__hn‘_mnm %&l\——m

S| 7 @]y XIS

Www.seacubemoto.com



e 4 \E

ﬁﬁh[(ﬁi&iﬁ

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
5 (I 0E30)

Bl SEIZE . SEIR e 1
B2, HESIT o
[ IRT R 11 :~ F
B4 fhiEh. FFEE .o
B 5 A oo
E 6 fIAEZE. ..o
El7BEE e
Bl 8 ERIHER ..o
B 9 HiMi #X (28 ..
10 H35EH o

Bl 14 HERE e
RN =L =3 18

B

NLseacubemotozegim

K&
B 1B ZEZR oottt 19
B 17 RS .21
18 5 ....... .23
B 19 Mz........... .25
& 23 BIBEEE.... ...30
[E 27 EE# SEAT..... .36

28-1 BIESFR ...
[ 28-2 BIE SRR ...
B 29-1 REEFR ...
B 29-2 RIEHR ...

32 BTERAT ...

& 33 BAT....... 50

& 34-1 AEZE1..... .51

P B4-2 BEBE 2.t 52
]



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION CONTENTS

SEREOE0E0O
ENGINE CHASSIS

CYLINDER HEAD. CYLINDER BODY........ccccoviiiiiiiiicinens 1 FRAME ... 19
GASSTEUERVENFIL......cocoiiiiiiiiiiicee e SI?SD(I)EIECULATE SYSTEM ..o g;
VALVE TRAIN ....oooiiirieneeneereresenieeneeseeiesinesieeneeneeeenee 3 FENDER e
CRANKSHAFT, PISTON SIDE COVER.......ccccoevienne. .25
CRANKCASE ................. EES_PIT SHOCK ABSORBER .. gg
CRANKCASE COVER.......cccciiviiiiiiciiiivevciiiciciiveeenn® 0 SEAT
CLUTCH....ooviiiiicice FRONT WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL... .. 37
THE MAIN SHAFT AND GEAR FRONT WHEEL FOR CAST WHEELL... ...39
SHIFTIG FORK CAM(ALL DOCUMENTS SHOW) ................. 11 REAR WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL .........ccccceoiiiiiiincee, 41
SHIFT SHAFT ..o b REAR WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL .......cccociiiiiiiieeee jg
OILPUMP .....cocviiiine Mmm .....................................

AIR CLEANER ELEMENT.. 4seacu emOtO:LEADLIGHI:I!GHT. 28
CARBURETOR.. .
SILENCER......cccooiiiiicceece TAILLIGHT ........ ...50
ELECTRICAL STARTING SYSTEM......cccccooiiiiiiiiiciciene 18 EtEg$E:gﬁt ; g;

INDEX
PARTS NO INDEX CHART .......oomiriuemmmieieneneieseneseceneeseees 53



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E1 SExH. |EK

CYLINDER HEAD. CYLINDER BODY

5= = e -
g THSE FHER RS s
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 BVL-E1111-11 Sk 1 1
HEAD, CYLINDER1
2 20J-11133-10 CHERINSE 1 1
. GUIDE, VALVE1
3 22F-11134-10 CHERITSE 1 1
. GUIDE, VALVE2
4 93440-10109 kIR 2 2
.CIRCLIP
5  90153-06803 . faskigid 1 1
. SCREW, CROSSRECESSEDHEX.
6 ooas0-0e817  .m@ 1 PR
SKET
www.seacubemaoto.cori ;. Cl o
COVER, CYL.HEADSIDE3
8  93210-79802 [oF:1]:3| 1 1
O-RING
9  95022-06020 AR (k) 2 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
10  5VL-E1186-00 SEEME 1 2 2
COVER, CYLINDERHEADSIDE1
11 9321044812  omm 2 2 |
O-RING
12 90105-08724 AR IR 4 4
BOLT, FLG.
13 90201-088C3 T 4 4
WASHER, PLAIN
14 94700-00869 KiEE 1 1
PLUG, SPARK
15  1BK-E1181-00 SEKBRH 1 1
GASKET, CYLINDERHEAD1
16 99530-10114 TENLEY 2 2
PIN, DOWELA
17 91312-06090 bay:il=:3 2 2
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
18 1BK-E1310-00 SEESK 1 1
CYL.ASSY., 1
19 BVL-E1351-10 SEELRR 1 1
GASKET, CYLINDERH




55:;1;5 ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION B2 ##. HSI GASSTEUERVENFIL
 BEROROSE0— s THSE  FHER RS s
el = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 1BK-E2111-00 =i 1 1
VALVE, 1
2 1BK-E2121-00 =il2 1 1
VALVE, 2
3 1BK-E2119-00 S 2 2
SEAL, VALVESTEMOIL
4 5VL-E2116-01 SITHEE 2 2
SEAT, VALVESPRING
5  1SF-E2113-00 SITE 2 2
SPRG., 1
e I_ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
- é&x v 6 5VL-E2118-00 Bk 4 4

K, VALVESPRINGRETAINER

cubemaoto.Colt: . | e

RET., VALVESPRING

10
- 7 8  5VL-E2151-00 SRS 1 2 2
ARM, VALVEROCKERT
9 5VL-Y1215-00 AaRsT 2 2
5 Adjustment screw
10 5VL-E2156-00 B2 2 2
SHAFT, ROCKER2
o
?\4
1
1
2 o




ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

& 3 ESHME VALVE TRAIN
g THSE  FHER RS s
PART NO. Description 2JP1 oJP2 | REMARKS
1 1BK-E2171-00 kil 1 1
SHAFT, CAM1
2 93306-002YM & 1 1
BRG.
3 93306-003YS R 1 1
BRG.
4 BVL-E111F-00 EAR 1 1
PLATE
5  91312-06012 M7 fadE kiR 1 1
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
6 sVL-E2176-00  EAfE 1 PR
OCKET
acubemaio.corfi 1 |
WASHER, PLAIN
8  90101-08820 aY: B8 1 1
BOLT, HEX.
9  94568-C1088 & 1 1
CHAIN
10  5VL-E2231-00 HEEF AR 1 1
GUIDE, STOPPER1
11 sVL-E2241-00  #&SEK2 1 PR
GUIDE, STOPPER2
12 5VL-E5598-00 WE 1 1
COLLAR
13 95802-06020 SEZigke 1 1
BOLT, FLG.
14 5VL-E2210-01 HERIKEBRAS 1 1
TENSIONERASSY.
15 5VL-E2213-10 KRR RE A 1 1
GASKET, TENSIONERCASE1
16 95022-06016 NAEZTIRE (k) 2 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
17 90430-06817 HE 2 2
GASKET
18  90387-167L5 EHE 1 1
COLLAR




B4 ghih, FE

CRANKSHAFT, PISTON

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - fres -
RRORNE0 Fe THSH AR e &
€ PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jr2 | REMARKS
1 5VL-W1140-20 HHAEFAS 1 1
Crankshaft assy
2 B5VL-W1141-00 . AR A 1 1
.CRANK, 1
3 5VL-E1681-00 . EAAR S 1 1
- . PIN, CRANK
4 93310-629Y3 B 1 1
.BRG
5  5VL-E1651-00 L EFFA 1 1
.ROD, CONNECTING1
6 SVL-E422.00  .mw@2 1 PR
b t [ s
WWW.SeaCuDEeMOLQ-L£OM e 1 1
. GEAR, BALANCE WEIGHT ASSY
8  5VL-E1454-00 . 14 1 1 1
.WEIGHT 1
9 93210-11809 NoE: 1] 2 2
.O-RING
10  93306-205YP iR 1 1
BRG.
11 svL-Ete3t00  @mE 1 PR
PISTON
12 5VL-E1633-00 TREH 1 1
PIN, PISTON
13 93450-16812 BN E 1 1
CIRCLIP
14 5VL-W1161-00 TEEREMS 1 1
PISTON RING SET
15 93306-202XN ik 2 2
BRG.
16 90280-03017 FFEGE 1 1
KEY, WOODRUFF
17 90201-122H1 FHE 1 1
WASHER, PLAIN
18 90179-12863 125 1 1
NUT




2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

Wwww.seacubemaoto.co

E 5 phihig CRANKCASE
se THSE THER R &
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 1SF-W1510-00 [ PP 1 1
CRANKCASEASSY.
2 99530-10114 . L 2 2
. PIN, DOWELA
3 4FP-E1167-00 BRE2 1 1
PIPE, BREATHER2
4 2PJ-E1166-00 BESRINE 1 1
Exhaust gas recycling tube
5  2PJ-RAC07-00 + 2 2
Clamp
6 ooae2-iesot w2 1 PR
MP
AAEE ZHEIgE (k) 2 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
8  95022-06045 NAGEZTIRE (k) 7 7
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
9 95022-06055 INAR TR (k) 1 1
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
10 99530-10114 EALH 2 2
PIN, DOWELA
11 sVL-ESMd1-01  mammmE®E 1 PR

HOLDER, CLUTCHWIRE




2. S

E 6 phimiEs CRANKCASE COVER
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - fres -
- ORROO0E0 | Fe THSH TR & #iE
el PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jr2 | REMARKS
1 1SF-E5421-00 AR 2 1 1
COVER, CRANKCASE2
2 95022-06035 NAEZ IR (k) 7 7
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
3 99530-10114 EALH 2 2
PIN, DOWELA
4 95022-06045 NAGEZTIRE (k) 2 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
5  93210-19808 [oF:1]:5] 1 1
O-RING
6 5VL-ES362:00 g 1 PR
G, OILLEVEL
.Seacubemaio.cory c|
SEAL, OIL
8  5VL-E5461-10 HHmFEE A 2 1 1
GSKT., CRANKCASECOVER2
9  2PJ-E5418-00 HnEAs 1 1
Sprocket cover combination
10 2PJ-RA223-00 1248 2 2
Bolt
11 oo340-1a810 = 1 PR
PLUG, STRAIGHTSCREW
12 93210-14817 [oF: 1] 1 1
O-RING
13 95022-06050 NAE=TIRE (hK) 6 6
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
14 99530-10114 EALH 2 2
PIN, DOWELA
15 95022-06035 NEEZHEIER (k) 1 1
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
16 5VL-E5451-10 HhAmAE A A 1 1
GSKT., CRANKCASECOVER1
17 1SF-E5411-00 EHhEE 1 1
COVER, CRANKCASET1
18  5VL-E5191-00 " 1 1
PLATE
19 98512-06010 +FE R IRET 1 1
SCREW, PANHEAD(+)




EEI][II:IE ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

Www.seacubemaoto.co

E7 558 CLUTCH
TS THEH R &3
e s = L E
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jr2 | REMARKS

1 1BK-E6111-00 FIREELR 1 1
GEAR, PRIMARYDRIVE

2 90282-05001 1 1
KEY, STRAIGHT

3 90201-122H1 FHE 1 1
WASHER, PLAIN

4 90179-12813 125 1 1
NUT

5  1BK-E6300-20 B 1 1
CLUTCHASSY.

6 1BKEGIS020 . MEp&m@As 1 PR
rﬁVENGEARASSY.
| A 1 1
. PLATE, THRUST1

8  1BK-E6371-10 BEBERR 1 1
.BOSS, CLUTCH

9  1BK-E6321-10 CEEHER1 4 4
. PLATE, CLUTCHA1

10  1BK-E6324-10 CEER 5 5
. PLATE, FRICTION1

11 1BK-EG3s1-10 L mEARA 1 PR
. PLATE, PRESSURE1

12 1BK-E6333-00 CEABRWE1 4 4
.SPRG., CLUTCH1

13 1BK-E6337-00 EEIRT 4 4
. SCREW, SPRING1

14 5VL-Y1635-10 RS 1 1
PLATE, PUSH

15 92902-06200 HE 1 1
WASHER, PLAIN

16 95302-06600 NFIRE 1 1
NUT, HEX.

17 5VL-E6164-10 IR 1 1
PLATE, THRUST2

18 90215-12211 1EFhEE 1 1
WASHER, TONGUED

19 90170-12060 NI e 1 1
NUT, HEX.

20 93503-16824 MR 1 1
BALL




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E7 Hass CLUTCH
s THSE  THER R s
" PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jr2 | REMARKS
21 5VL-E6357-01 ##F ROD, PUSH 1 1
22  5VL-E6381-02 HEFF B PUSHLEVERCOMP. 1 1
23 90508-16800 }i% SPRG., TORSION 1 1
24 93102-12812 i SEAL, OIL 1 1
25 99009-20500 +[E (3A) CIRCLIP(R) 1 1




SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGOED

~p Www.seacubemaota.co

& 8 F &I THE MAIN SHAFT AND GEAR
== == PN -
se THSH THEH RS &t
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jr2 | REMARKS
1 BVL-E7411-00 EZ] 1 1
AXLE, MAIN
2 5VL-E7151-00 A EMER 1 1
GEAR, 5THPINION
3 5VL-E7121-00 i ESER 1 1
GEAR, 2NDPINION
4 BVL-E7131-00 SHEESER 1 1
GEAR, 3RDPINION
5  5VL-E7141-00 P04 5 B4 1 1
GEAR, 4THPINION
6 oo201-20266  EmE@E 1 PR
rﬁHER, PLAIN
1 1
CIRCLIP
8  93306-201YD iR 1 1
BRG.
9 93306-203YT & 1 1
BRG.
10  5VL-E7471-00 HRARSLIR 1 1
PLATE, COVER
11 gssi2-06012  +paEmsaems 0 2 2 |
SCREW, PANHEAD(+)
12 5VL-E7402-00 IREhEhE S 1 1
Combination of the drive shaft
13 5VL-E7251-00 HEMHER 1 1
GEAR, 5THWHEEL
14 5VL-E7221-00 ZHEM 1 1
GEAR, 2NDWHEEL
15  5VL-E7231-00 ZHAEER 1 1
GEAR, 3RDWHEEL
16 90201-20266 FHE 1 1
WASHER, PLAIN
17 93410-20809 +E 1 1
CIRCLIP
18  5VL-E7241-00 JUEEYIRD g 1 1
GEAR, 4THWHEEL
19 5VL-E7211-00 —HAE AR 1 1
GEAR, 1STWHEEL
20 90201-15700 R 1 1

WASHER, PLAIN




2

SERCUBE Qé

E 8 &M THE MAIN SHAFT AND GEAR
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION erem  Tean s lax
= FFS5H5 25 R O3 :
L Elelrlels ]l IXIe R 55 PARTNO.  Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 99009-15400 B (A 1 1
CIRCLIP(S)
22  90201-20272 FRE 1 1
WASHER, PLAIN
23  93306-204XD iR 1 1
BRG.
24 93102-20812 hE 1 1
SEAL, OIL
25 93306-252XH SR 1 1
BRG.
26 oPJE7AS100 w0 1 PR

OCKET, DRIVE

' Www.seacubemoto.comis, e

HOLDER, DRIVESPROCKET

28  2PJ-RA139-00 PI7~ F B K a2 2 2
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
29 90387-15803 WE 1 1
COLLAR
30 99009-15400 B GafD 2 2
CIRCLIP(S)
e
ﬁ? &
lrr" L ?;
a7 zt{

10



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

14

13

www.seacubemato.co

12

B9 s hi X (2T

SHIFTIG FORK CAM(ALL DOCUMENTS SHOW)

5= 5= g e -
g THSE FHER RS s
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 1SF-E8540-00 et Ot A 1 1
CAM, SHIFT
2 1BK-E8185-00 285 1 1
Star Ferry
3 93604-10837 ELLE 2 2
PIN, DOWEL
4 90151-06818 9257 1 1
SCREW, C/RECD.C/SUNK
5 2D0-E8511-00 AR 1 1 1
FORK, SHIFT1
6 oDO-Essiz00  MuEgw2 1 PR
K, SHIFT2
HER 3 1 1
FORK, SHIFT3
8  5VL-E8531-00 RS 1 1
BAR, SHIFTFORKGUIDE1
9  5VL-E8535-00 EXEHF 2 1 1
BAR, SHIFTFORKGUIDE2
10  13R-H2540-00 A XRAE 1 1
NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSY.
11 oo154-08802 st 2 2 |
SCREW, CROSSRECESSED BINDING
12 93210-23801 O BIf 1 1
O-RING
13 1JD-E8542-00 sk 1 1
Contact gap
14 90501-06805 EE# 1 1
Compression

11



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
BB OE0EN)

& 10 #ri%%h SHIFT SHAFT
me EHSH BHER K &iF
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 5VL-E8140-00 BREIATFFE S 1
STOPPERLEVERASSY.
2 5VL-E8337-00 BHE 1
SPRG.
3 4FP-E8177-00 PRAZAT 44242 1
BOLT, STOPPER2
4 93101-12803 hE 1
SEAL, OIL
5  90508-32801 HE 1

6 99002-10600

.Sseacubemaota.cody...

8  93608-30839

9  2PJ-E8110-00

10 2PJ-E8113-00

11 2PJ-RA226-00

SPRG., TORSION.

+B (E®)
IP(E)

SHIFTSHAFTASSY.
TN

PIN, DOWEL

A R

CHANGE PEDAL ASSY.
- BREATE

. COVER, SHIFTPEDAL

12



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGOED

B 11 #limR OIL PUMP
me EHSH TR K &iF
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 5VL-E3300-01 HUBZR S A 1 1
OILPUMPASSY.
2 5VL-E3325-00 . Ehigse 1 1
. GEAR, DRIVEN
3 99002-05600 .FIR 1 1
. CIRCLIP(E)
4 90201-07641 CERE 1 1
.WASHER, PLAIN
5  90208-07052 N E 1 1
.WASHER, CONICALSPRG.
6 o0155-08800 st 2 2 |

acubemaita.coifi

8

9

10

90430-12227

2D0-E3411-00

5VL-E3324-00

5VL-E3451-00

EW, C/RECD.FLATFILLISTER

PLUG, STRAIGHTSCREW
BE

GASKET

HIBBIER

STRAINER, OIL

IR A5

GEAR, DRIVE

Lo
FILTER, ROTARY

13



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
SR8 0O0E0ES0)

12 =SEER

AIR CLEANER ELEMENT

T www.seacubemoto.CoM s

5= = g e -
pe THSH THEH RS it
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-E4410-00 ERIEER 1 1
Air Filters
2  2PJ-RA224-00 LT ERAZET 5 5
. Screw with pad
3  2PJ-E4412-00 CEIRABE 1 1
. Air filter cover
4 2PJ-E4462-00 CEEE2 2 2
.Seal 2
5  2PJ-E4450-00 SRR 1 1
. Filter assembly
6 2PJEA45200 . e R 1 P
11
1 1
Air filter body combination
8 2PJ-E443E-00 CHESE 1 1
. Sewer
9  2PJ-E3575-00 CERAS 1 1
. Pipe clip combination
10 2PJ-E4453-00 5 1 1
. Outlet pipe
11 2PRACO0-00 . @WEx 1 P
. Wire clip

14



o ?Af_“%

E 13 ki CARBURETOR
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - - pre .
. e THSE FEHBIR & #iE
St (FEES0) = PART NO. Description 2J)P1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-E4901-00 (&::: 35 1 1
CARBURETOR ASSY
2  2PJ-E4105-00 . RIRIZST T 24 1 1
. The idle speed screw process components
3 2PJ-E4103-00 .PSIZETT ZAM 1 1
"""" . PS screw process components
4 2PJ-E4141-00 . EE 1 1
l . Primary nozzle
é 5  2PJ-E4261-00 CRRE 1 1
ey . Foam pipe
fi 6 oPJE4231-00  .xEgA 1 1
B main gauge hole
www.seacubemato.coriis; ol
! . Idle orifice
v 8  2PJ-E4112-00 s e 1 1
. Throttle valve
9  2PJ-E490J-00 CEHHTIZAN 1 1
- . Main oil needle technology components
w 10 2PJ-E4589-00 CHTEEWRE 1 1
. . Vacuum piston spring
11 2PJE41s0-00 . stemeAt 1 1
. Needle valve components
12 2PJ-E4985-00 FFAM 1 1
. Float components
13 2PJ-E4186-00 LFFH 1 1
. Float pin
14 2PJ-E4147-00 EFETEHB 1 1
. Float chamber seal
15 2PJ-E4191-00 . URIRET 1 1

. Oil drain screw

16 2PJ-E4139-00 CRERTF 1 1
. Tubing clamp
17 2PJ-E4196-00 EERE 1 1
. Rubber hose
e i 18 2PJ-E4216-00 FTFEIRET MAXA16. 3 3
1Ly = . Float screw M4 X 16. With pad

15



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

|80 7 (@] 4 | X]O)

E 13 ki CARBURETOR
me EHSH THEHR R &
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
19  2PJ-RA327-00 NAEZHIZE 2 2
Hexagon flange surface nut
20 2PJ-RAF00-00 [oF:]::) 1 1
o-rings
21 2PJ-E3566-00 HEERE 1 1
"""" Inlet pipe gaskets
22 2PJ-E3586-00 HSEAE 1 1
l Combination of inlet pipe
é 23 2PJ-RA152-00 P7~ FakE Kig4T 2 2
s Hex head screws
i 24 2PURAIS300  AFSCEEZEEE 2 2 |

Www.seacubemoto.corfi

Il hexagon flange bolts

16



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
£ ®s] X6
1 8 Tﬁnh
| AR -
______________ 4 | f *
S = & & \\‘

14 HE=E SILENCER
pe THSH TUHEH R o
' PART NO. Description oJP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-E4710-00 HSiHmERAS 1 1
Exhaust muffler assy
2 2PJ-E4628-00 CHSERIPE 1 1
. Outside the exhaust pipe shield
3  2PJ-E4737-00 . BR{ R 1 1
. Limit pad
4 2PJ-RA428-00 . RRERE 2 5 5
.Mesh 2 washer
5 2PJ-RA427-00 . PR E 5 5
. Mesh washer 1
6 2PJEATS800 . EEmRpE 1 P
ffler guard
eacubemgt&mfﬁ s | s
. Screw
8  2PJ-E4613-00 HSERRE 1 1
Exhaust pipe gasket
9  2PJ-RA148-00 A7~ [EHE k42 ET 2 2
Screw

17



2

szn[ﬁ;z f_"%

& 15 B Esh RS ELECTRICAL STARTING SYSTEM
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - pres -
— OREORNERD Fe THSH ZHAR = =%
el PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-H1800-00 HEE RN 1 1
STARTINGMOTORASSY.
2 2PJ-H1801-00 CBERIAE 1 1
. Carbon brush combination
3 2PJ-H182M-00 .OME3 2 2
.O-ring 3
4 2PJ-H182L-00 OB 1 1 1
.O-ring 1
5  2PJ-H182A-00 CNFERE GRD 1 1
.NUT, TERMIANL
6 2PJHISK00 . 2eRAfEZEsSEs 1 PR
etal hexagonal flange lock nut
eacubemata.coriy Clo
j . CORD COMP.
8  2PJ-RA153-00 NN AREZ IR 2 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
9  5VL-E5521-00 1 1 1
SHAFT, 1
10 5VL-E5512-00 5% 1 1
GEAR, IDLER1
11 sVL-ESs32.00  tEw® 1 PR
PLATE, IDLERGEAR
12 98512-06012 R IRET 2 2
SCREW, PANHEAD(+)
13 1SF-H1450-20 BFRMN 1 1
ROTORASSY.
14 90201-258D7 FHE 1 1
WASHER, PLAIN
15  5VL-E5517-00 &% 1 1
GEAR, IDLER2
16 91312-08016 A7~ [E k42 5T 3 3
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
17 1BK-E5580-00 BABIE 1 1
STARTERCLUTCHOUT.ASSY.
18  1SF-H1410-20 EF R 1 1
STATORASSY.
19 91312-06014 A7~ f [EHE 425 T 2 2
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
20 91312-06025 7~ FakE Skigie 3 3
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD

18



16 F32 FRAME
NE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - e -
(LA pe BHEB  THER ’E g
SO0 ¥ PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F4444-00 +FiE N KR 1 1
SCREW
2 2PJ-F4399-00 BEB&X 1 1
BAND 2
3 2PJ-F1110-00 ] 1 1
3 4 FRAME COMP.
4 2PJ-F4181-00 ENCHEE 1 2 2
DAMPER, LOCATING 1
5  2PJ-F4182-00 ELLHREE 3 1 1

DAMPER, LOCATING 2

6 2PJ-RA143-00 NAKBRIMARBESYE 3 3
b T, HEX. M6X16
.seacubemaio.cor-. 1 |

TOOL KIT

8  2PJ-F811G-00 O &l 1 1
BAND

9  2PJ-F177G-00 EHitE 1 1
BOX, BATTERY

10  2PJ-RA165-00 NFEZ IR 1 1

BOLT, FLG. M8X100

11 2PJ-RA166-00 NAEZ IR 1 1
BOLT, FLG. M8X110

12 2PJ-RA332-00 NAEZTEIZE 7 7
NUT, FLG. M8

13 2PJ-RA163-00 AR IR 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X60

14 2PJ-RA161-00 NAEZ IR 1 1
BOLT, FLG. M8X40

15  2PJ-F1318-00 R ZE 3 1 1

STAY, ENGINE 4

16 2PJ-F1317-00 EEhHlA LEERES 1 1
STAY, ENGINE 3

17 2PJ-RA167-00 AR IR 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M10X80

18  2PJ-RA164-00 NAEZ IR 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X75

19  2PJ-F1316-00 EHMINILR2 1 1

STAY, ENGINE 2

19



-
SERCUBE
16 22 FRAME
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION T .
el e e THSE ZHRAMN R #iE
t4 ' PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
20 2PJ-RA335-00 ANAEZEIRE 2 2
NUT, FLG. M10
21 2PJ-F4477-00 AR 1 1
NUT

20



e UG

17 ZR#ER GAS CIRCULATE SYSTEM
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION s .
SElelr 1R pe EfSH TR & it
@ PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-RAC08-00 MLLFk 08 7 7
CLIP, 4
2 2PJ-F4314-00 B R 2 1 1
PIPE, 4
3 2PJ-F4315-00 B[] 1 1 1
PIPE, 5
4 2PJ-F4682-00 Aol 1 1
VALVE
5  2PJ-F4316-00 REEHETE 3 3
5 PIPE, 6
6 oPJFats000  ®E® 1 PR
b ml_ OVER VALVE ASSY.
.seacubemato.£o | 1
PIPE, 2
23 8  2PJ-RA140-00 ARE LTI 1 1
BLOT
9 2PJ-F4398-00 b 12k ] 1 1
CANISTER ASSY. SETTING
10  2PJ-F4170-00 REEE R 1 1
g CANISTER ASSY.
11 2PJRA22400  mSTRTmEaEAE 000 2 2 |
7 SCREW M6X20
12 2PJ-RA144-00 7S F (B SKRET 2 2
BOLT, HEX. SOCKET M6X16
13 2PJ-E4871-00 TEEE 2 2
PIPE, 1
14  2PJ-E4883-00 HEEAEE 1 1
HOSE, BEND 3
15 2PJ-E4803-00 RIS 1 1
AIR INDUCTION SYSTEM ASSY.
16  2PJ-E4815-00 TERE 1 1
GASKET
17 2PJ-E4882-00 WRE2 1 1
HOSE, BEND 2
18 2PJ-E4881-00 HEE1 1 1
HOSE, BEND 1
19  2PJ-F4313-00 BEREA 2 2
PIPE, 3
20 2PJ-RAC08-00 MLk 5 5
CLIP, 7

21



) ¢ r
EEIIIZI;IIE ?A&é 17 e
— /AL

GAS CIRCULATE SYSTEM

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION BT )
e e Ee THSH THER R #=iE
€ = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 2PJ-RAC00-00 Mt e 3 3
CLIP, 1
22 2PJ-RAC07-00 B 1 1
CLIP, 6
23 2PJ-F4317-00 BERE 1 1
PIPE, 7
24 2PJ-F4135-00 [EES 1 1
CLIP, PIPE

23

.Sseacubemoto.com

22



SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGESEE

12

iSacube

& 18 14EHR FENDER
== == PN -
pe EHSE THER RE &
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-RA147-00 NAKER S TREESH 4 4
BOLT, HEX. M6X16
2PJ-F472K-00-P0  HEE 1 1 UR 4 &2%F UR FPR
COVER, TAIL 2 RED
2 2PJ-F472K-00-P1 HEE 1 1 UR 2@ %/ URFOR
COVER, TAIL 2 BLACK
2PJ-F472K-00-P2 HEE 1 1 UR &%/ UR FOR
COVER, TAIL 2 BLUE
2PJ-F471K-00-P0  ERZ 1 1 UR &%/ UR FPR
COVER, TAIL 1 RED
3 oPJF4TIK-00-P1  ERE 1 1 |UREB&ZMURFOR
tQ<. m;ﬂ, TAIL 1 BLACK
MEALA.LO | 1 |uREesmURFoR
COVER, TAIL 1 BLUE
4 2PJ-F1773-00 AR SORBLE 2 2
GROMMET
5  2PJ-RA340-00 IR R 1 1
NUT, SPRG. M5
6 2PJ-RA229-00 A BU2$T 1 1
SCREW
7 oPJFa7es00  REHE 1 PR
MOLE
8  2PJ-F4796-00 RERE 1 1
COVER, 1
9  2PJ-F1637-00 Yk 4 2 2
CLAMP, WIRE
10  2PJ-F1621-00 RS RARAER 1 1
FLAP
11 2PJ-F1685-00 RHRRXSUAS 1 1
BRKT., LICENSE
12 2PJ-H5130-00 EREXRAE 1 1
RR. REFLECTOR ASSY., 1
13 2PJ-RA421-00 K 1 1
WASHER 5
14 2PJ-RA422-00 W HE 1 1
WASHER 5
15 2PJ-RA325-00 NAIRE 1 1
NUT, HEX. M5
16 2PJ-RA141-00 NASKIRR AT REEE 2 2
BOLT, HEX. M6X12

23



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

12

A ]
cacubemoto.co

E 18 4 EiR FENDER
e EHS@ THER RS #iE
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
17 2PJ-F1611-00 AR 1 1
FENDER
18 2PJ-RA143-00 NIRRT AR EE S G 3 3
Hexagon head bolt
19 2PJ-F1518-00 HERSIE 1 1
HOLDER, WIRE
2PJ-F1511-00-P0 B4R 1 1 UR &%/ URFPR
FENDER RED
20 2PJ-F1511-00-P1  Bi#43eHR 1 1 UR Z&%f UR FOR
Front fender BLACK
 oPsFis1100-P2  mEER 1 1 |URE®ZMURFOR
t fender BLUE
(0% 4E 4 4
BOLT, 1

24



SERCUBE

& 19 M= SIDE COVER
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - pres -
asresixe pe EfSH THEH s it
< € = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
2PJ-F1721-00-P0  AMIEAE 1 1 UR &%/ UR FPR
COVER, SIDE 2 RED
1 2PJ-F1721-00-P1  AMZAS 1 1 UR 2@ %/ UR FOR
COVER, SIDE 2 BLACK
2PJ-F1721-00-P2  AMEAE 1 1 UR # &% M UR FOR
COVER, SIDE 2 BLUE
2 2PJ-F1778-00 ERLREE 1 2 2
DAMPER, LOCATING 1
2PJ-F1711-00-P0  ZMHAE 1 1 UR &%/ UR FPR
COVER, SIDE RED
3 oPUFI7TI100-P1  EMEaEs 1 1 |URE&ZMURFOR
COVER, SIDE BLACK
rseacu belll®t@;@0%%ﬁ 2 1 1 |URE®%R URFOR
COVER, SIDE BLUE
4 2PJ-F1708-00 IWES] 1 1
LOCK
5  2PJ-F1773-00 ShAE IR SORBL 2 2
) GROMMET
f P 6  2PJ-RA431-00 KEBE 1 1
/ Great washer
6
7 2pPsRA22700 T 1 '
SCREW M6X20

25



SERCUBE

E 20 AEit. fE STEERING HANDLE & CABLE
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - e -
SElelr 1R pe THSH TR & it
' PART NO. Description oJP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F6311-00 pi:: T EA- 1 1
WIRE, THROTTLE 1
2 2PJ-F632G-00 #24T M5 X 14 1 1
SCREW M5X10
2PJ-F6341-10 AT B 1
3 WIRE, BRAKE 1
2PJ-F6341-00 ATHI B R 1
WIRE, BRAKE 1
4 2PJ-F6348-00 EEA 1 1
SPRG., ADJUSTING
5 oPJFe1i100  FmE 1 PR
b DLE
.seacubemoto. .o, 1 |
GRIP, 1
7  2PJ-RAY00-00 $HHE 1 1
PIN, 1
8  2PJ-F6353-00 REIR R 1 1
NUT, ADJ.
9  2PJ-F6331-00 PRI THFR 1 1
WIRE, STARTER
10 2PJFe33s00 | mammz 1 PR
WIRE, CLUTCH
11 2PJ-F6240-00 HiRFIRE G 1 1
9 GRIP ASSY.
12 2PJ-F6290-00 ARNEAE 1 1
MIRROR ASSY., 2
13 2PJ-F6280-00 ERNBEAE 1 1
MIRROR ASSY., 1
14 2PJ-F6372-00 PE 2 2

COVER, LEVER

26



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

SEREOE0E0O

21 FBFX

HANDLE SWITCH & LEVER

9] "7‘; )

pe EfSH THEH R &

' PART NO. Description oJP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS

1 2PJ-H3975-00 AFEAXEE 1 1
SW., HANDLE 2

2 2PJ-RA217-00 L8257 2 2
. SCREW M5X20

3 2PJ-RA218-00 L9257 2 2
. SCREW M5X44

4 2PJ-H2921-00 AFREE 1 1
HOLDER, LEVER 2

5  2PJ-F6343-00 RERE 2 2
NUT, ADJUSTING 1

6 2PJH3980-00  mIEFE 1 1

TOP SWITCH ASSY.
AL Seacubemoto.Co iy 2 2
s BOLT, ADJUSTING

8  2PJ-RA426-00 THE 2 2
WASHER 8

9 2PJ-H2917-00 BEBEFX 1 1
SW.

10  2PJ-RA420-00 FRAERISRE R 2 2
WASHER 6

11 2PUH2011-00  EFHEE 1 1
HOLDER, LEVER 1

12 2PJ-H3973-00 EFEAXEBE 1 1
SW., HANDLE 3

13 2PJ-H3912-00 EFH 1 1
LEVER, 1

14 2PJ-H3941-00 CRITFRESE 1 1
.LEVER, STARTER

15 2PJ-H3915-00 L8257 2 2
.SCREW, LEVER FITTING

16 2PJ-RA329-00 PRI E 2 2
NUT, FLG. M6

17 2PJ-H3945-00 3 2 2
BOLT, LEVER

18  2PJ-RA151-00 NAEZ IR 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M6X20

19  2PJ-H2593-00 FIREHT 2 2
BAND

20  2PJ-H3922-00 AFH 1 1
LEVER, 2

27



SERCUBE

& 22 HIX FRONT FORK
. LUTION = e -
ONE SthP it L LA Be EHSH FHAR RS #=iE
S CIEIE3ES0) = PARTNO.  Description 2JP1 | 2JP2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F3174-00 ATERAT % 1 1
STAY, HEAD LIGHT
2 2PJ-F317J-00 BIAATIE 2 2
DAMPER, 1
3 2PJ-RA162-00 Aok TR 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X40
R 4 2PJ-F3435-00 FIBEE 1 1
?b\‘ CROWN, HANDLE
18 5  2PJ-F3441-00 FIURES 2 2

HOLDER, HANDLE UPPER

6  2PJ-RA133-00 NEEZEIZH 4 4
T, FLG. M8X35
séacubemato.coif) c|
WASHER
8  2PJ-F3454-00 75 S AR 1 1
NUT, FITTING 2
9  2PJ-F334G-00 [T 523 1 1
BRKT., 1
10  2PJ-F3418-00 Fr PRI 1 1

WASHER, SPECIAL

11 2PJ-F3453-00 73 AR TR 2 2
NUT, FITTING 1

12 2PJ-F3444-00 F e R AL 1 1
WASHER

13 2PJ-F3416-00 HREE SAE 1 1
COVER, BALL RACE 2

14 2PJ-F3411-00 FihRILE 1 1
RACE, BALL 1

15 2PJ-F341E-00 RIFR 2 2

g RETAINER, BALL BEARING

16 2PJ-F3412-00 L ihAEE 1 1
RACE, BALL 2

17 2PJ-F3414-00 TR FE R 1 1
RACE, BALL 4

18  2PJ-F3413-00 THhRILE 1 1
RACE, BALL 3

19 2PJ-F3346-00 IR EAS 2 2
BOLT, 1

20 2PJ-F331X-00 TEEEAE 1 1
BRKT., UNDER

28



EEII?‘H;IE ?Af."%

& 22 fIX FRONT FORK
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - pres ..
e o Ee THSH THER e =i
el = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 2PJ-F3389-00 B4+ 1 1
GUIDE, WIRE
22 2PJ-RA135-00 NAGEZ IR 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M6X20
23 2PJ-F3103-00 ARTHRESS 1 1
DAMPER ASSY., RH.
24 2PJ-F3102-00 LHIE RS 1 1
DAMPER ASSY., LH.
25 2PJ-RA230-00 ZTHREAS 2 2
SCREW M5X12
26 oPJF339s500  mimiee 1 P

LEM

séacubemoto.cofi trse . | e

BOLT, FLG. M6X16

29



SE Il[II:IE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

\@vw seacubemgm£o

i

& 23 B E SR FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
. IR A N
g THSE  FHER RS s
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F3102-00 ERIE RS 1 1
DAMPER ASSY., LH.
2 2PJ-F3106-00 . EIRREY 1 1
. TUBE ASSY,, LH.
3 2PJ-F3145-00 .3} 30X40.5X10.5 2 2
. SEAL, DUST
4 2PJ-F3144-00 BEE 2 2
. Anti-dust
5  2PJ-F3170-00 REE 2 2
. Position control
6 oPJF3is200  .gmm®E 2 2 |
fer spnng
2 2
Plston Ring
8  2PJ-F3141-00 CERME 2 2
. Shock springs
9  2PJ-F3118-00 .DU#HE 2 2
. DU bush
10  2PJ-F3146-00 CHERE 2 2
.Washer
11 oPSF3i100 L amEa® 2 P
. PLUG ASSY.
12 2PJ-H5110-00 CRER 2 2
. FR. REFLECTOR ASSY., 1
13 2PJ-F3110-00 CATRE 2 2
. FORK PIPE
14  2PJ-F3103-00 ARTHRESS 1 1
Right front shock absorber
15 2PJ-F3107-00 AIREEAYE 1 1

.TUBE ASSY., RH.

30



SERCUBE

24 R EE REAR SUSPENSION
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - res -
SREORNEE Fe THSH ZHAR = =%
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F2210-00 RRRERR 2 2
SHOCK ABSORBER, RR.
2 2PJ-F2243-00 FiE 4 4
WASHER, 1
3 2PJ-RA336-00 =RNZE 4 4
NUT, CAP M10
4 2PJ-RA222-00 BETHRERE 2 2
SCREW M6X14
2 5  2PJ-F2311-00 kS 1 1
oA CASE, CHAIN 1
5
6 2PJ-F5378-00 1248 1 1
i b m m‘;TENSION BAR 2
eaCcubemoL..CORLk:: 1 |
BAR, TENSION
2 4 8  2PJ-RA424-00 HERE 1 1
e WASHER 8
9  2PJ-RA331-00 g E 1 1
NUT, HEX. M8
10 2PJ-RAY02-00 FOH 1 1
PIN, 2
11 oPsF214100 REEWW 1 PR
SHAFT, PIVOT
12 2PJ-F2128-00 =1 2 2
Cover 1
13 2PJ-F2151-00 HEEIRIPE 1 1
SEAL, GUARD
14 2PJ-F2124-00 HE1 2 2
BUSH., 2
15 2PJ-F2123-00 HWE 2 2
BUSH., 1
16 2PJ-F2184-00 wHE 2 2
BUSH.
17 2PJ-F2110-00 RERE 1 1
RR. ARM COMP.
18 2PJ-RA338-00 HHRRE 1 1
NUT, U FLG. M12

31



SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION 25 £% 58, HHD STAND & FOOTREST
s me EHSH BHEHR K &iF
t4 ' PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS

1 2PJ-F7452-00 LIS imBESR 1 1
BRKT., FOOTREST 1

2 2PJ-F7112-00 -2 1 1
SHAFT

3 2PJ-F7431-00 ARRESHhEAS 2 2
FOOTREST, REAR 2

4 2PJ-F7433-00 FHHE 2 2
COVER, REAR FOOTREST 2

5  2PJ-F7445-00 156 2 2
PLATE, 1

6 oPJF743800  EamEms 2 2 |

.Seacubemoto..CoOf cl

BRKT.,, FOOTREST 2

8  2PJ-RA425-00 THE 2 2
k} WASHER 8
9  2PJ-RAY08-00 FOH 2 2
PIN, 4
10  2PJ-RA157-00 NAEZ IR 2 2

BOLT, FLG. M8X20

11 2PJ-F7413-00 L E=S 1 1
COVER, FOOTREST

12 2PJ-F7411-00 E20)sY0 1 1
FOOTREST

13 2PJ-F7318-00 -y 453 1 1
NUT

14 2PJ-F7317-00 M3 5eiR4e 1 1
BOLT

15 2PJ-F7316-00 M Ze 8 1 1
SPRG.

16 2PJ-F7311-00 2% 1 1
STAND, SIDE

17 2PJ-F7211-00 TEHIEHBER 1 1
PEDAL, BRAKE

18  2PJ-RAY07-00 FOH 1 1
PIN, 3

19  2PJ-F7216-00 R B E 1 1
SPRG., RETURN

20 2PJ-F7119-00 HE 2 2
WASHER

32



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
SR8 0O0E0ES0)

& 25 = Z2. AR STAND & FOOTREST
me EHSH BHEHR K &iF
' PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 2PJ-F7115-00 ER 1 1
LINK
22 2PJ-F7116-00 EXRENE 1 1
SPRG.
23 2PJ-F7111-00 E2 1 1
STAND, MAIN
24  2PJ-F7231-00 HFF 1 1
ROD, BRAKE
25 2PJ-RA418-00 FRE 2 2
WASHER 6
26 oPJF7236:00 @ ®® 1 P
G., ROD
.Seacubemata.cofi .
PIN, 1
28  2PJ-F6353-00 ARIZE 1 1
3 NUT, ADJ.
29 2PJ-RAY02-00 FOH 1 1
PIN, 2

33



SE Il[l;llE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

& 26 jm#E FUEL TANK
== == PN -
g THSE  FHER RS s
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F4318-00 SRR 1 1
TANK PIPE
2 2PJ-RA142-00 AR IR 4 4
BOLT, FLG. M6X14
3 2PJ-H5752-00 PRimfe BRAS 1 1
SENDER
4 2PJ-H5753-00 pii:EfE] 1 1
£ 10 GSKT.
; 5  2PJ-F4605-00 SHFE 1 1
N CAP ASSY.
- Tr T T e B
6 2PJ-RA216-00 1257 3 3
EW M5X20
.Seacubemaato.cotf Cl o
SCREW M5X10
8  2PJ-RA213-00 1247 4 4
SCREW M5X8
2PJ-F4110-00-P0  H#&fk 1 1 UR &%/ UR FPR
FUEL TANK COMP. RED
9  2PJ-F4110-00-P1  Hf&E{k 1 1 UR Z&Z%f UR FOR
FUEL TANK COMP. BLACK
~ oPJFati0-00-P2 K 1 1 |URE&%MURFOR
FUEL TANK COMP. BLUE
10  2PJ-F4176-00 NAEZHIEE 1 1
BOLT, 1
11 2PJ-F4186-00 SHERERE 1 1
WASHER, SPECIAL
12 2PJ-F4183-00 TERIBFER 2 1 1
DAMPER, LOCATING 3
13 2PJ-F4500-00 PR A E 1 1
FUEL COCK ASSY.
14 2PJ-RA224-00 BETHRERS 2 2
SCREW M6X20
15 2PJ-RAC05-00 MLk v8 2 2
CLIP, 4
16 2PJ-F4311-00 SHE 1 1
PIPE, FUEL
17 2PJ-F4522-00 HE 6 2 2
GSKT.
18  2PJ-F4512-00 FHBE 1 1
GSKT.

34



- %
Ak
SEPLUBE f—é E 26 FUEL TANK

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION Py ey pres P
o [ (=R =5 2 7 xS ;
~ SRROR0ER0 FS PARTNO.  Description 20P1 | 20p2 | REMARKS
19 2PJ-F4522-00 BE 6 4 4
GSKT.

35



SE IEIIIE Jé-é
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
=5 @) ® |

& 27 E#E SEAT
se THSE THEHR R &
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F4730-00 EER 1 1
DBL. SEAT ASSY.
2 2PJ-F4741-00 i 6 6
. PAD, SEAT
3 2PJ-RA143-00 NAKIERIARBEESH 2 2
BOLT, HEX. M6X16
4 2PJ-RA156-00 NAEZ IR 3 3
BOLT, FLG. M8X16
5  2PJ-F4840-00 INEEgR 1 1

CARRIER ASSY.

36



SERCUBE

[&] 28-1 Ai4E &% FRONT WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION o EHEEB  FHED fres o
SRE0OGE0ERC = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2JP2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-F5181-00 ATEEH 1
AXLE, WHEEL FR.
2 2PJ-F5183-00 RTRIMATE 1
COLLAR, WHEEL SHAFT 1
3 2PJ-F5118-00 EIEAGENE] 1
COVER, HUB DUST
4 2PJ-F510S-00 I 1
TIRE
5  2PJ-F510T-00 AR 1
TUBE
"6 o2PJRAYO1-00 g 2 |
RING, 1
www.seacubemato.cofi 1
s SEAL, OIL 2
1
8  2PJ-F5117-00 RE 1
SPACER, BEARING
9  2PJ-F510U-00 By 1
BAND, RIM
10  2PJ-F5104-00 ERES 1
SPOKE ASSY.
11 oPSFs11100  mgmaEs PR
HUB
12 2PJ-F5144-00 A4 1
RIM
13 2PJ-WF530-00 ERERAS 1
BRAKE SHOE ASSY.
14 2PJ-F5121-00 FE RS 1
PLATE, BRAKE SHOE
15 2PJ-F5137-00 BT 1
RING(STOP)
16 2PJ-F5138-00 R R 1
GEAR, METER
17 2PJ-RAH00-00 A I 1
CIRCLIP, 1
18  2PJ-F5135-00 EWHER 1
GEAR, DRIVE
19 2PJ-RAY16-00 ShE 1 1
SEAL, OIL 3
20 2PJ-RAD01-00 2 1
SPRING, TENSION 1

37



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

SEEOE0EIC

Www.seacubemato.coy

13

[E 28-1 BIiEER

FRONT WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL

9] ‘7‘; )

se THSH THEH RS &
" PART NO. Description oJP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 2PJ-F2243-00 FHE 1

WASHER, 1
22 2PJ-RADO03-00 R 1 1

SPRING, TENSION 2
23 2PJ-RA337-00 PRIRE 1

NUT, U FLG. M10
24  2PJ-F5351-00 o 1

CAM, SHAFT 1
25  2PJ-F533A-00 BRkR 1

PLATE, INDICATOR
26 2PJIRAI5400  <REBER 1

, HEX. M6X30

* 2

WASHER 6
28  2PJ-F5155-00 AT BB 1

LEVER, CAMSHAFT 1
29  2PJ-RA419-00 HE 1

WASHER 6
30 2PJ-RA328-00 NARE 1

NUT, HEX. M6

38



SERCUBE

[&] 28-2 Ri[E 5% FRONT WHEEL FOR CAST WHEELL
NE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION e -
ONESTO o BHEB  THER WE @
SRROAENERD ¥ PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 |REMARKS
1 2PJ-F5181-00 EOE 1
AXLE, WHEEL FR.
2 2PJ-F5183-10 MRERE 1
COLLAR, WHEEL SHAFT 1
3 2PJ-F510S-00 EIEeE N 1
TIRE
4 2PJ-F510T-00 EEAREA 1
TUBE
5  2PJ-RAY23-00 bk 1
SEAL, OIL 6

6  2PJ-RAY01-00

www.seacubemaotg.co™’ 1

SPACER, BEARING

=¥

8  2PJ-F5115-00 FXRME 1

FLG., SPACER1
9  2PJ-F5168-00 BIRBES 1

of WHEEL, CAST
10 2PJ-F5121-10 GIEIEES 1

PLATE, BRAKE SHOE

2PJ-F5135-10 IR 4 1
i GEAR, DRIVE
2PJ-F5149-00 REREHF 1
CLUTCH, METER
12 2PJ-RA429-00 FRE 1
WASHER
13 2PJ-RAY24-00 pe:ES) 1
WASHER
14 2PJ-RAD04-00 fivk- 2
SPRING, TENSION 3
15 2PJ-WF530-10 AHI IR E 1
BRAKE SHOE COMP, 1
16 2PJ-F5351-10 BT B g 1
CAM, SHAFT 1
17 2PJ-RAY17-00 b o 1
GSKT.,, 2
18 2PJ-RAD00-00 mE 1
SPRING, TORSION 1
19 2PJ-RA168-00 7 SkigAe 1

BOLT, HEX. M6X35

39



SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGESEE

[&] 28-2 Ri[E 5% FRONT WHEEL FOR CAST WHEELL
me EHSH FHER RS s
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
20 2PJ-F533A-10 BRA 1
PLATE, INDICATOR
21 2PJ-RA418-00 HE 2
WASHER 6
22 2PJ-F5155-10 FIE R 1
LEVER, CAMSHAFT 1
23 2PJ-RA419-00 B 1
WASHER 6
24  2PJ-RA328-00 NgE 1
NUT, HEX. M6
25 oPJF224300  ®BE PR

WWww.seacubemotq.coifi.-

27  2PJ-RAY25-00

28 2PJ-RA232-00

29 2PJ-F5138-10

30 2PJ-RA430-00

NUT, U FLG. M10
SIS
SEAL, OIL 8

TFHEIRET
SCREW M5X16

REFRER
GEAR, METER

N
WASHER 5

40



2

2/
SERCUBE

clle)

[ 29-1 FiaE%

REAR WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - pres -
NER0EOE0 pe THSE  THER CEE
g PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-RA339-00 PR E 1
NUT, U FLG. M14
2 2PJ-F5388-00 HERIATIRAS 2
PULLER, CHAIN 1
3 2PJ-RA228-00 L2k 2
. SCREW M8X45
4 2PJ-RA331-00 CNRIRE 2
.NUT, HEX. M8
5  2PJ-F5377-00 RRBEWNE 1
COLLAR, SHAFT
- 6 2PJRA32800  ~me® P
HEX. M6
eacubemato.coifl 1
' WASHER 6
8  2PJ-RA418-00 HE 2
WASHER 6
9  2PJ-F5355-00 EHIEE 1
Rear brake arm
10  2PJ-RA155-00 Jay-: B 2 1
BOLT, HEX. M6X35
11 2PJFs33A00  fEmA P
PLATE, INDICATOR
12 2PJ-RAY14-00 TR 1
GSKT, 1
13 2PJ-RAY02-00 FOH 1
PIN, 2
14  2PJ-RA331-00 NAEE 1
NUT, HEX. M8
15 2PJ-RA424-00 PRI E R 1
WASHER 8
16 2PJ-F5321-00 EHlEhE 1
PLATE, BRAKE SHOE
17 2PJ-F5373-00 1242 1
BOLT, TENSION BAR
18  2PJ-F5351-00 k] 1
CAM, SHAFT 1
19 2PJ-WF530-00 ERWHRAS 1
BRAKE SHOE ASSY.
20 2PJ-RAD01-00 2 1

SPRING, TENSION 1

41



2

SERCUBE f_é

[ 29-1 FiaE%

REAR WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION THem ey e P
o = 13 = UM )
L Elelrlels ]l IXIe R FS PARTNO.  Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 2PJ-RAD03-00 HE 1
SPRING, TENSION 2
22 2PJ-F5104-00 BREE 1
SPOKE ASSY.
23 2PJ-F5364-00 R 4
DAMPER
24  2PJ-F53P3-00 RRIMNR 1
TIRE
25  2PJ-RAY21-00 R AR 1
TUBE
- 26 2PJRAY03-00  EE 2
RING, 2
eacubemato.cofi 1
' SEAL, OIL 4
28 2PJ-F5317-00 RE 1
SPACER, BEARING
29  2PJ-F510U-00 By 1
BAND, RIM
30 2PJ-F5311-00 RRBES 1
HUB
31 oPJFs344-00  Ew® 1
RIM
32 2PJ-RAF02-00 [oF:1)::) 1
O-RING, 3
33 2PJ-F5412-00 wEEhE A 2
WASHER, LOCK
34  2PJ-F5445-00 % 1
SPROCKET, RR. WHEEL
35 2PJ-F53C0-00 S 1
CHAIN ASSY.
36 2PJ-F5366-00 PRERERIRR 1
CLUTCH, HUB
37  2PJ-RA330-00 NAEIRE 4
NUT, HEX. M8
38 2PJ-F5387-00 HERL A 1
SHAFT, SPROCKET
39 2PJ-F5381-00 =] 1
AXLE, WHEEL RR.
40  2PJ-F5386-00 RRMEFNE 1

COLLAR, SPROCKET SHAFT

42



EE:][IIIE ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E 291 FiE&R

REAR WHEEL FOR SPOKE WHEEL

g THSE  FHER RS s
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
41 2PJ-RAY20-00 SHE 1
SEAL,OIL 5
42 2PJ-RA160-00 AR 4
BOLT, HEX. M8X35
43 2PJ-RAG01-00 7% 60104 1

43



SERCUBE
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

SEEOE0EIC

& 29-2 FIE$%% REAR WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL
5= = g e -
pe EHSE THER WE @i
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-RA339-00 ey 453 1
NUT, U FLG. M14
2 2PJ-F5388-00 HERIATIRAS 2
PULLER, CHAIN 1
3 2PJ-RA228-00 . igig 2
. SCREW M8X45
4 2PJ-RA331-00 CNARRE 2
.NUT, HEX. M8
5  2PJ-F5377-00 RERMAWE 1
COLLAR, SHAFT
6 2PJRA32800  ~meZ® P
HEX. M6
.Seacubemato.coti 1
WASHER 6
8  2PJ-RA418-00 #E 2
WASHER 6
9  2PJ-F5355-00 EElHE 1
LEVER, CAMSHAFT 1
10 2PJ-RA155-00 Ay, BN 4 1
BOLT, HEX. M6X35
11 2psFs33A00  EEmE P
PLATE, INDICATOR
12 2PJ-RAY14-00 EHR 1
GSKT,, 1
13 2PJ-RAY02-00 FO% 1
PIN, 2
14 2PJ-RA331-00 Pat:il 4 1
NUT, HEX. M8
15 2PJ-RA424-00 BEHE 1
WASHER 8
16  2PJ-F5321-00 EHlEhE 1
PLATE, BRAKE SHOE
17 2PJ-F5373-00 24 1
BOLT, TENSION BAR
18 2PJ-F5351-00 i 1
CAM, SHAFT 1
19 2PJ-WF530-00 ERERAS 1
BRAKE SHOE ASSY.
20 2PJ-RADO1-00 HE 2 1

SPRING, TENSION 1

44



SERCUBE
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

SEEOE0EIC

& 29-2 FIE$%% REAR WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL
== == g e -
se THSH THEH R &
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
21 2PJ-RA330-00 NI R 4
NUT, HEX. M8
22 2PJ-RAD03-00 A 1
SPRING, TENSION 2
23  2PJ-F5366-00 RERTEhEE 1
CLUTCH, HUB
24  2PJ-F53P3-00 RRIMNR 1
TIRE
25  2PJ-RAY21-00 R MR 1
TUBE
26 2PJRAY22.00 K 2 |
b mHINGJ
.seacubemaio. Lol 1
FLG., SPACER1
28 2PJ-F5317-10 #HE 1
SPACER, BEARING
29  2PJ-F5338-00 BERBAS 1
WHEEL, CAST
30 2PJ-RAF02-00 [oF:]:2] 1
O-RING, 3
31 oPJFs364-00  wmE « |
DAMPER
32  2PJ-F5387-00 | 1
SHAFT, SPROCKET
33 2PJ-F5381-00 ZE% ] 1
AXLE, WHEEL RR.
34  2PJ-F5386-00 RRMERE 1
COLLAR, SPROCKET SHAFT
35 2PJ-RAY20-00 pi:Eal 1
SEAL, OIL 5
36 2PJ-RA160-00 bay- PR -1 1
BOLT, HEX. M8X35
37 2PJ-RAY26-00 i 1
BRG., 1
38 2PJ-F5412-00 1EFhE R 1
WASHER, LOCK
39  2PJ-F53C0-00 S 1
CHAIN ASSY.
40  2PJ-F5445-00 kR 1

SPROCKET, RR. WHEEL

45



SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION 130 B METER
NBR0GROE0 me EHSH FHER RS s
€ = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS

1 2PJ-H3500-00 UREE 1 1
METER ASSY.

2 2PJ-HA251-00 i 1 1
SPEEDMETER

3 2PJ-HA252-00 BRR 1 1
TACHOMETER

4 2PJ-HA253-00 a3 1 1
FUEL METER

_ 5  2PJ-H353G-00 tE 1 1
) Ek “ COVER UPPER

oy . [ R

/ \b =
\\'\ /
1

) PAD
/14

k 8  2PJ-H3509-00 %R 1 1

»

y\;ﬂw.seacubemgm&ccoﬁi"” c |

WIRE

9  2PJ-H3517-00 BRAEATI® 4 4
BULB, METER 1

10 2PJ-H3518-00 &R 4 4
BULB, METER 2

11 2PJ-H353H-00 WERTE 1 1
COVER BOTTOM

12 2PJ-H354P-00 ERNZE 4 4
NUT

13 2PJ-H3524-00 HE 4 4
WASHER

14 2PJ-H353S-00 MEFR R EIRET 1 1
SCREW

15 2PJ-H357H-00 EEiEH 1 1
SWITCH

16 2PJ-H3645-00 SRFIRET 3 3
SCREW

17 2PJ-H362Y-00 B HUR5T 2 2
SCREW

18 2PJ-H3549-00 A B2$T 1 1
SCREW

19 2PJ-H5213-00 PRimRBAAT IR 1 1
BULB

20 2PJ-RA223-00 NEEZ IR 2 2
SCREW M6X16

46



55:;%;;5 ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION A 30 F METER
 NBEROGeSE0. me EHSH FHER R &
el = PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS

21 2PJ-H3550-00 BT 1
SPEEDO. CABLE ASSY.

22 2PJ-RAF01-00 O B 18X 2.4 1 1
O-RING, 2

23 2PJ-H3550-10 BRI 1
SPEEDO. CABLE ASSY.

v

; \\ _/

\' & 74
2

-Ww.seacubemoto.com

47



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
BB OE0EN)

FR. FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 1

& 31 & @T FLASHER LIGHT
me EHSH TR K &iF
= PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-H3340-00 RERELT 1 1
RR. FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 2
2 2PJ-RA219-00 8247 2 2
SCREW M6X10
3 2PJ-H3311-00 £T58 R10W 12V10W 4 4
BULB, FLASHER
4 2PJ-H3359-00 IR MATIRTAE 2 2
WASHER, SPECIAL
5  2PJ-RA334-00 %1 4 4
NUT, FLG. M10
E 6 2PJH3330-00  RAgEmsT 1 P
: FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 1
seacubemato.cofi. . | e
® . 3 DAMPER, FLASHER 1
' 8  2PJ-H3310-00 B R EAT 1 1
FR. FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 2
9 2PJ-RA220-00 1247 2 2
SCREW MéX12
10 2PJ-H3348-00 FE 2 2
WASHER
11 2PJ-H3320000  mimEEmKT 1 P

48



e UG

32 BUERLT HEADLIGHT
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - pres -
el e Ee THSH AR e =i
@ ' PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-H4300-00 ATERLT 1 1
HEAD LIGHT ASSY.
2 2PJ-H4163-00 HE 1 1
DAMPER, HEAD LIGHT A
3 2PJ-H4145-00 E-35 1 1
COLLAR
4 2PJ-RA159-00 NAEZTHIRE 2 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X30
5  2PJ-H4164-00 HE 2 2

DAMPER, HEAD LIGHT B

6  2PJ-H4130-00 ﬂw.\E{lA‘SSY 1 1
acubemot.coffi. . | e

WASHER, SPECIAL

8  2PJ-RA333-00 REBE 2 2
NUT, CAP M8

9 2PJ-H4359-00 RIKT4AE 1 1
CORD, HEAD LIGHT

10 2PJ-H4312-00 CLEATATEEA S 1 1
CORD ASSY.

11 2PJH4347-00 AT 12VBWW21x95d 1 PR

BULB, PILOT LIGHT

12 2PJ-H4526-00 1247 2 2
SCREW

13 2PJ-H4315-00 BB 4E 1 1
RIM, HEAD LAMP

14 2PJ-H410A-00 BIKTER A2 A 1 1
HEAD LIGHT UNIT COMP.

15 2PJ-H4363-00 WEF 3 3

SPRG. LAMP SET

16 2PJ-H4314-00 KT8 12V35/35W 1 1
BULB, HEAD LIGHT
17 2PJ-H4375-00 +# 1 1

BULB, SETTING

49



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
BB OE0EN)

seacubemoto.coid

L ~—3

& 33 E#4T TAILLIGHT
se THSH TR R &
PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-H4710-00 RATHE 1 1
TAIL LIGHT UNIT ASSY.
2 2PJ-H4721-00 BATiESHE 1 1
LENS, TAIL
3 2PJ-H4724-00 24T 2 2
SCREW, LENS FITTING
4 2PJ-H4714-00 T30 12VP21/5W 1 1
BULB, TAIL LIGHT
5  2PJ-H4720-00 R RER 1 1
BASE ASSY.
6 oPJH47IB00  RAmE 2 2 |
MMET, TAIL LAMP
2 2
COLLAR
8  2PJ-RA417-00 KEE 2 2
WASHER 6
9  2PJ-RA326-00 NARE 2 2
NUT, HEX. M6
10 2PJ-H4753-00 RATHRE 2 2
DAMPER

50



SERCUBE

34-1 B2 ELECTRICAL 1
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION Jres -
SRROR0E0 Je= EHSH5 THER e =i
@ ' PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-H1960-00 BIATRS 1 1
RECTIFIER REGULATOR ASSY.
2 2PJ-RA224-00 RETEREAS 2 2
SCREW M6X20
3 2PJ-H2021-00 =ty 1 1
Three lock assembly
4 2PJ-RA148-00 7S F (B SKRET 2 2
BOLT, HEX. SOCKET M6X20
5  2PJ-H2501-00 BIFEH 1 1

________________ MAIN SW. STRG. LOCK ASSY.

E e B -
A |

- *;:1 wwwseacubemgmmcoﬁim col

STARTER RELAY ASSY.

8  2PJ-RA418-00 THE 2 2
WASHER 6

9  2PJ-RA419-00 HE 2 2
WASHER 6

10  2PJ-RA328-00 NAEE 2 2
NUT, HEX. M6

11 2PJH2830-00  EEmFE 1 PR

STOP SWITCH ASSY.

12 2PJ-H2115-00 ERSE% 1 1
WIRE, PLUS LEAD 1

13 2PJ-H2353-00 b k= 1 1
HOSE

14 2PJ-H2100-00 EHhE 1 1
BTRY. ASSY., 2

15 2PJ-H2131-00 ERET 1 1

BAND, BATTERY

16 5VL-H2116-00 HiR Sk 1 1
WIRE, MINUS LEAD 2

51



2. S

34-2 B2 ELECTRICAL 2
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - fres .
el e Ee THSH THER e =i
@ ' PART NO. Description 2JP1 | 2Jp2 | REMARKS
1 2PJ-H5540-00 AERERR A 2] 1 1
CDI. UNIT ASSY.
2 2PJ-RA170-00 NAGEZ IR 1 1
BOLT, FLG. M6X10
3 2PJ-H3371-00 HE\ 1 1
HORN
4 2PJ-RA231-00 + i SKIRET 2 2
SCREW M6X16
5  2PJ-H2310-00 SNEEAE 1 1
IGN. COIL ASSY.
6 2PJH2590-00 | w0 1 PR
E HARNESS ASSY.
acubemato.coti:s e | s
BAND
8  2PJ-H2592-00 AT 1 1
BAND
9 2PJ-H3350-00 IR e ook e B 4B 1 1 1

FLASHER RELAY ASSY.

52



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION o INOX
PARTS NO INDEX CHART
5 ©® 7|4 1X[6) N . N N

ES HRES ES HRES ES ARES ES WRES ES HRES ES
13R-H2540-00 9-10 2PJ-E4186-00 13-13 2PJ-F1611-00 18-17 2PJ-F3174-00 221 2PJ-F4522-00 26-19 2PJ-F5315-00 29-2-27
1BK-E1181-00 1-15 2PJ-E4191-00 13-15 2PJ-F1621-00 18-10 2PJ-F317J-00 22-2 2PJ-F4605-00 26-5 2PJ-F5317-00 29-1-28
1BK-E1310-00 1-18 2PJ-E4196-00 13-17 2PJ-F1637-00 18-9 2PJ-F331X-00 22-20 2PJ-F4682-00 17-4 2PJ-F5317-10 29-2-28
1BK-E2111-00 2-1 2PJ-E4216-00 13-18 2PJ-F1685-00 18-11 2PJ-F3346-00 22-19 2PJ-F471K-00-PO 18-3 2PJ-F5321-00 29-1-16
1BK-E2119-00 2-3 2PJ-E4231-00 13-6 2PJ-F1708-00 19-4 2PJ-F334G-00 22-9 2PJ-F471K-00-P1 18-3 2PJ-F5321-00 29-2-16
1BK-E2121-00 2-2 2PJ-E4261-00 13-5 2PJ-F1711-00-P0 19-3 2PJ-F3389-00 22-21 2PJ-F471K-00-P2 18-3 2PJ-F5338-00 29-2-29
1BK-E2171-00 3-1 2PJ-E4410-00 121 2PJ-F1711-00-P1 19-3 2PJ-F3395-00 22-26 2PJ-F472K-00-P0 18-2 2PJ-F533A-00 29-1-11
1BK-E5580-00 15-17 2PJ-E4411-00 12-7 2PJ-F1711-00-P2 19-3 2PJ-F3411-00 22-14 2PJ-F472K-00-P1 18-2 2PJ-F533A-00 28-1-25
1BK-E6111-00 7-1 2PJ-E4412-00 12-3 2PJ-F1721-00-P0 19-1 2PJ-F3412-00 22-16 2PJ-F472K-00-P2 18-2 2PJ-F533A-00 29-2-11
1BK-E6150-20 7-6 2PJ-E443E-00 12-8 2PJ-F1721-00-P1 191 2PJ-F3413-00 22-18 2PJ-F4730-00 271 2PJ-F533A-10 28-2-20
1BK-E6154-00 7-7 2PJ-E4450-00 12-5 2PJ-F1721-00-P2 191 2PJ-F3414-00 22-17 2PJ-F4741-00 27-2 2PJ-F5344-00 29-1-31
1BK-E6300-20 7-5 2PJ-E4452-00 12-6 2PJ-F1773-00 18-4 2PJ-F3416-00 22-13 2PJ-F4785-00 18-7 2PJ-F5351-00 28-1-24
1BK-E6321-10 7-9 2PJ-E4453-00 1 Z-WVM;;SB aC tglb e m@t@ C 0 m 2PJ-F4796-00 18-8 2PJ-F5351-00 29-1-18
1BK-E6324-10 7-10 2PJ-E4462-00 12-4 a 2 1E%d = 1 2PJ-F4840-00 27-5 2PJ-F5351-00 29-2-18
1BK-E6333-00 7-12 2PJ-E4589-00 13-10 2PJ-F177G-00 16-9 2PJ-F3435-00 22-4 2PJ-F5104-00 28-1-10 2PJ-F5351-10 28-2-16
1BK-E6337-00 7-13 2PJ-E4613-00 14-8 2PJ-F2110-00 24-17 2PJ-F3441-00 22-5 2PJ-F5104-00 29-1-22 2PJ-F5355-00 29-1-9
1BK-E6351-10 7-11 2PJ-E4628-00 14-2 2PJ-F2123-00 24-15 2PJ-F3444-00 22-12 2PJ-F510S-00 28-1-4 2PJ-F5355-00 29-2-9
1BK-E6371-10 7-8 2PJ-E4710-00 14-1 2PJ-F2124-00 24-14 2PJ-F3453-00 22-11 2PJ-F510S-00 28-2-3 2PJ-F5364-00 29-1-23
1BK-E8185-00 9-2 2PJ-E4737-00 14-3 2PJ-F2128-00 24-12 2PJ-F3454-00 22-8 2PJ-F510T-00 28-2-4 2PJ-F5364-00 29-2-31
1JD-E8542-00 9-13 2PJ-E4758-00 14-6 2PJ-F2141-00 24-11 2PJ-F4110-00-PO 26-9 2PJ-F510T-00 28-1-5 2PJ-F5366-00 29-1-36
1SF-E2113-00 2-5 2PJ-E4803-00 17-15 2PJ-F2151-00 24-13 2PJ-F4110-00-P1 26-9 2PJ-F510U-00 28-1-9 2PJ-F5366-00 29-2-23
1SF-E5411-00 6-17 2PJ-E4815-00 17-16 2PJ-F2184-00 24-16 2PJ-F4110-00-P2 26-9 2PJ-F510U-00 29-1-29 2PJ-F5371-00 24-7
1SF-E5421-00 6-1 2PJ-E4871-00 17-13 2PJ-F2210-00 241 2PJ-F4170-00 17-10 2PJ-F5111-00 28-1-11 2PJ-F5373-00 29-1-17
1SF-E8540-00 9-1 2PJ-E4881-00 17-18 2PJ-F2243-00 28-1-21 2PJ-F4176-00 26-10 2PJ-F5115-00 28-2-8 2PJ-F5373-00 29-2-17
1SF-H1410-20 15-18 2PJ-E4882-00 17-17 2PJ-F2243-00 24-2 2PJ-F4180-00 17-6 2PJ-F5117-00 28-1-8 2PJ-F5377-00 29-1-5
1SF-H1450-20 15-13 2PJ-E4883-00 17-14 2PJ-F2243-00 28-2-25 2PJ-F4181-00 16-4 2PJ-F5117-10 28-2-7 2PJ-F5377-00 29-2-5
1SF-W1510-00 5-1 2PJ-E4901-00 13-1 2PJ-F2311-00 24-5 2PJ-F4182-00 16-5 2PJ-F5118-00 28-1-3 2PJ-F5378-00 24-6
22F-11134-10 1-3 2PJ-E490J-00 13-9 2PJ-F3102-00 22-24 2PJ-F4183-00 26-12 2PJ-F5121-00 28-1-14 2PJ-F5381-00 29-1-39
2D0-E3411-00 11-9 2PJ-E4985-00 13-12 2PJ-F3102-00 231 2PJ-F4186-00 26-11 2PJ-F5121-10 28-2-10 2PJ-F5381-00 29-2-33
2D0-E8511-00 9-5 2PJ-E5418-00 6-9 2PJ-F3103-00 22-23 2PJ-F4311-00 26-16 2PJ-F5135-00 28-1-18 2PJ-F5386-00 29-1-40
2D0-E8512-00 9-6 2PJ-E7451-00 8-26 2PJ-F3103-00 23-14 2PJ-F4312-00 17-7 2PJ-F5135-10 28-2-11 2PJ-F5386-00 29-2-34
2D0-E8513-00 9-7 2PJ-E7456-00 8-27 2PJ-F3106-00 23-2 2PJ-F4313-00 17-19 2PJ-F5137-00 28-1-15 2PJ-F5387-00 29-1-38
2PJ-E1166-00 5-4 2PJ-E8110-00 10-9 2PJ-F3107-00 23-15 2PJ-F4314-00 17-2 2PJ-F5138-00 28-1-16 2PJ-F5387-00 29-2-32
2PJ-E3566-00 13-21 2PJ-E8113-00 10-10 2PJ-F3110-00 23-13 2PJ-F4315-00 17-3 2PJ-F5138-10 28-2-29 2PJ-F5388-00 29-2-2
2PJ-E3575-00 12-9 2PJ-F1110-00 16-3 2PJ-F3111-00 23-11 2PJ-F4316-00 17-5 2PJ-F5144-00 28-1-12 2PJ-F5388-00 29-1-2
2PJ-E3586-00 13-22 2PJ-F1110-WO0 16-3 2PJ-F3118-00 23-9 2PJ-F4317-00 17-23 2PJ-F5149-00 28-2-11 2PJ-F53C0-00 29-2-39
2PJ-E4103-00 13-3 2PJ-F1316-00 16-19 2PJ-F3141-00 23-8 2PJ-F4318-00 26-1 2PJ-F5155-00 28-1-28 2PJ-F53C0-00 29-1-35
2PJ-E4105-00 13-2 2PJ-F1317-00 16-16 2PJ-F3144-00 23-4 2PJ-F4398-00 17-9 2PJ-F5155-10 28-2-22 2PJ-F53P3-00 29-2-24
2PJ-E4112-00 13-8 2PJ-F1318-00 16-15 2PJ-F3145-00 23-3 2PJ-F4399-00 16-2 2PJ-F5168-00 28-2-9 2PJ-F53P3-00 29-1-24
2PJ-E4139-00 13-16 2PJ-F1511-00-PO 18-20 2PJ-F3146-00 23-10 2PJ-F4444-00 16-1 2PJ-F5181-00 28-1-1 2PJ-F5412-00 29-1-33
2PJ-E4141-00 13-4 2PJ-F1511-00-P1 18-20 2PJ-F3152-00 23-6 2PJ-F4477-00 16-21 2PJ-F5181-00 28-2-1 2PJ-F5412-00 29-2-38
2PJ-E4142-00 13-7 2PJ-F1511-00-P2 18-20 2PJ-F3157-00 23-7 2PJ-F4500-00 26-13 2PJ-F5183-00 28-1-2 2PJ-F5445-00 29-1-34
2PJ-E4147-00 13-14 2PJ-F1518-00 18-19 2PJ-F3165-00 22-7 2PJ-F4512-00 26-18 2PJ-F5183-10 28-2-2 2PJ-F5445-00 29-2-40
2PJ-E4150-00 13-11 2PJ-F1531-00 18-21 2PJ-F3170-00 23-5 2PJ-F4522-00 26-17 2PJ-F5311-00 29-1-30 2PJ-F6111-00 20-5

53



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION o INOX
PARTS NO INDEX CHART
5 ©® 7|4 1X[6) N . N N

ES HRES ES HRES ES ARES ES WRES ES HRES ES
2PJ-F6240-00 20-11 2PJ-H182M-00 15-3 2PJ-H357H-00 30-15 2PJ-RA140-00 17-8 2PJ-RA224-00 12-2 2PJ-RA419-00 29-2-7
2PJ-F6241-00 20-6 2PJ-H183G-00 15-7 2PJ-H362Y-00 30-17 2PJ-RA141-00 18-16 2PJ-RA226-00 10-11 2PJ-RA419-00 34-1-9
2PJ-F6280-00 20-13 2PJ-H1940-00 34-1-7 2PJ-H3645-00 30-16 2PJ-RA142-00 26-2 2PJ-RA227-00 19-7 2PJ-RA419-00 28-1-29
2PJ-F6290-00 20-12 2PJ-H1960-00 34-1-1 2PJ-H3912-00 21-13 2PJ-RA143-00 27-3 2PJ-RA228-00 29-1-3 2PJ-RA420-00 21-10
2PJ-F6311-00 20-1 2PJ-H2021-00 34-1-3 2PJ-H3915-00 21-15 2PJ-RA143-00 16-6 2PJ-RA228-00 29-2-3 2PJ-RA421-00 18-13
2PJ-F632G-00 20-2 2PJ-H2100-00 34-1-14 2PJ-H3922-00 21-20 2PJ-RA143-00 18-18 2PJ-RA229-00 18-6 2PJ-RA422-00 18-14
2PJ-F632G-00 20-3 2PJ-H2115-00 34-1-12 2PJ-H3941-00 21-14 2PJ-RA144-00 17-12 2PJ-RA230-00 22-25 2PJ-RA424-00 24-8
2PJ-F6331-00 20-9 2PJ-H2131-00 34-1-15 2PJ-H3945-00 21-17 2PJ-RA146-00 22-27 2PJ-RA231-00 34-2-4 2PJ-RA424-00 29-1-15
2PJ-F6335-00 20-10 2PJ-H2151-00 34-1-6 2PJ-H3973-00 21-12 2PJ-RA147-00 18-1 2PJ-RA232-00 28-2-28 2PJ-RA424-00 29-2-15
2PJ-F6341-10 20-3 2PJ-H2310-00 34-2-5 2PJ-H3980-00 21-6 2PJ-RA148-00 34-1-4 2PJ-RA325-00 18-15 2PJ-RA425-00 25-8
2PJ-F6343-00 21-5 2PJ-H2353-00 34-1-13 2PJ-H410A-00 32-14 2PJ-RA148-00 14-9 2PJ-RA326-00 33-9 2PJ-RA426-00 21-8
2PJ-F6345-00 21-7 2PJ-H2501-00 34-1-5 2PJ-H4127-00 32-7 2PJ-RA151-00 21-18 2PJ-RA327-00 13-19 2PJ-RA427-00 14-5
2PJ-F6348-00 20-4 2PJ-H2530-00 34-W\,Wv1 SE aC Iﬂb e mmm C 0 m 2PJ-RA328-00 28-1-30 2PJ-RA428-00 14-4
2PJ-F6353-00 20-8 2PJ-H2590-00 34-2 -M4+ 2 " 2 2PJ-RA328-00 28-2-24 2PJ-RA429-00 28-2-12
2PJ-F6353-00 25-28 2PJ-H2591-00 34-2-7 2PJ-H4163-00 32-2 2PJ-RA153-00 15-8 2PJ-RA328-00 29-1-6 2PJ-RA430-00 28-2-30
2PJ-F6372-00 20-14 2PJ-H2592-00 34-2-8 2PJ-H4164-00 32-5 2PJ-RA154-00 28-1-26 2PJ-RA328-00 29-2-6 2PJ-RA431-00 19-6
2PJ-F7111-00 25-23 2PJ-H2593-00 21-19 2PJ-H4300-00 32-1 2PJ-RA155-00 29-1-10 2PJ-RA328-00 34-1-10 2PJ-RA712-00 33-7
2PJ-F7112-00 25-2 2PJ-H2911-00 21-11 2PJ-H4312-00 32-10 2PJ-RA155-00 29-2-10 2PJ-RA329-00 21-16 2PJ-RAC00-00 17-21
2PJ-F7115-00 25-21 2PJ-H2917-00 21-9 2PJ-H4314-00 32-16 2PJ-RA156-00 27-4 2PJ-RA330-00 29-2-21 2PJ-RAC00-00 12-11
2PJ-F7116-00 25-22 2PJ-H2921-00 21-4 2PJ-H4315-00 32-13 2PJ-RA157-00 25-10 2PJ-RA330-00 29-1-37 2PJ-RAC05-00 26-15
2PJ-F7119-00 25-20 2PJ-H3310-00 31-8 2PJ-H4347-00 32-11 2PJ-RA159-00 32-4 2PJ-RA331-00 29-1-14 2PJ-RAC07-00 17-22
2PJ-F7211-00 25-17 2PJ-H3311-00 31-3 2PJ-H4359-00 32-9 2PJ-RA160-00 29-1-42 2PJ-RA331-00 29-1-4 2PJ-RAC07-00 5-5
2PJ-F7216-00 25-19 2PJ-H3320-00 31-11 2PJ-H4363-00 32-15 2PJ-RA160-00 29-2-36 2PJ-RA331-00 29-2-14 2PJ-RAC08-00 17-20
2PJ-F7231-00 25-24 2PJ-H3321-00 31-7 2PJ-H4375-00 32-17 2PJ-RA161-00 16-14 2PJ-RA331-00 29-2-4 2PJ-RAC08-00 171
2PJ-F7236-00 25-26 2PJ-H3330-00 31-6 2PJ-H4526-00 32-12 2PJ-RA162-00 22-3 2PJ-RA331-00 24-9 2PJ-RAD00-00 28-2-18
2PJ-F7311-00 25-16 2PJ-H3340-00 31-1 2PJ-H4710-00 33-1 2PJ-RA163-00 16-13 2PJ-RA332-00 16-12 2PJ-RADO01-00 28-1-20
2PJ-F7316-00 25-15 2PJ-H3348-00 31-10 2PJ-H4714-00 33-4 2PJ-RA164-00 16-18 2PJ-RA333-00 32-8 2PJ-RADO01-00 29-1-20
2PJ-F7317-00 25-14 2PJ-H3350-00 34-2-9 2PJ-H4718-00 33-6 2PJ-RA165-00 16-10 2PJ-RA334-00 31-5 2PJ-RADO01-00 29-2-20
2PJ-F7318-00 25-13 2PJ-H3359-00 31-4 2PJ-H4720-00 33-5 2PJ-RA166-00 16-11 2PJ-RA335-00 16-20 2PJ-RAD03-00 29-2-22
2PJ-F7411-00 25-12 2PJ-H3371-00 34-2-3 2PJ-H4721-00 33-2 2PJ-RA167-00 16-17 2PJ-RA336-00 24-3 2PJ-RAD03-00 28-1-22
2PJ-F7413-00 25-11 2PJ-H3500-00 30-1 2PJ-H4724-00 33-3 2PJ-RA168-00 28-2-19 2PJ-RA337-00 28-1-23 2PJ-RAD03-00 29-1-21
2PJ-F7431-00 25-3 2PJ-H3509-00 30-8 2PJ-H4753-00 33-10 2PJ-RA170-00 34-2-2 2PJ-RA337-00 28-2-26 2PJ-RAD04-00 28-2-14
2PJ-F7433-00 25-4 2PJ-H350E-00 30-6 2PJ-H5110-00 23-12 2PJ-RA213-00 26-8 2PJ-RA338-00 24-18 2PJ-RAF00-00 13-20
2PJ-F7438-00 25-6 2PJ-H3517-00 30-9 2PJ-H5130-00 18-12 2PJ-RA214-00 26-7 2PJ-RA339-00 29-2-1 2PJ-RAF01-00 30-22
2PJ-F7445-00 25-5 2PJ-H3518-00 30-10 2PJ-H5213-00 30-19 2PJ-RA216-00 26-6 2PJ-RA339-00 29-1-1 2PJ-RAF02-00 29-1-32
2PJ-F7452-00 25-1 2PJ-H3524-00 30-13 2PJ-H5540-00 34-2-1 2PJ-RA218-00 21-3 2PJ-RA340-00 18-5 2PJ-RAF02-00 29-2-30
2PJ-F7462-00 25-7 2PJ-H353G-00 30-5 2PJ-H5752-00 26-3 2PJ-RA219-00 31-2 2PJ-RA417-00 33-8 2PJ-RAGO01-00 29-2-37
2PJ-F8100-00 16-7 2PJ-H353H-00 30-11 2PJ-H5753-00 26-4 2PJ-RA220-00 31-9 2PJ-RA418-00 29-2-8 2PJ-RAGO01-00 29-1-43
2PJ-F811G-00 16-8 2PJ-H353S-00 30-14 2PJ-HA251-00 30-2 2PJ-RA221-00 14-7 2PJ-RA418-00 28-1-27 2PJ-RAH00-00 28-1-17
2PJ-H1800-00 15-1 2PJ-H3543-00 30-7 2PJ-HA252-00 30-3 2PJ-RA222-00 24-4 2PJ-RA418-00 28-2-21 2PJ-RAY00-00 20-7
2PJ-H1801-00 15-2 2PJ-H3549-00 30-18 2PJ-HA253-00 30-4 2PJ-RA223-00 30-20 2PJ-RA418-00 29-1-8 2PJ-RAY00-00 25-27
2PJ-H182A-00 15-5 2PJ-H354P-00 30-12 2PJ-RA133-00 22-6 2PJ-RA223-00 6-10 2PJ-RA418-00 34-1-8 2PJ-RAY01-00 28-1-6
2PJ-H182K-00 15-6 2PJ-H3550-00 30-21 2PJ-RA135-00 22-22 2PJ-RA224-00 26-14 2PJ-RA418-00 25-25 2PJ-RAY01-00 28-2-6
2PJ-H182L-00 15-4 2PJ-H3550-10 30-23 2PJ-RA139-00 8-28 2PJ-RA224-00 17-11 2PJ-RA419-00 28-2-23 2PJ-RAY01-00 29-2-26

2PJ-RA224-00 34-1-2 2PJ-RA419-00 29-1-7 2PJ-RAY02-00 24-10

54



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION o INOX
PARTS NO INDEX CHART
SRR0ANE0 — e e -
ES HRES ES HRES ES ARES ES

2PJ-RAY02-00 25-29 5VL-E2231-00 3-10 90151-06818 9-4 93210-23801 9-12
2PJ-RAY02-00 29-2-13 5VL-E2241-00 3-11 90153-06803 1-5 93210-44812 1-11
2PJ-RAY02-00 29-1-13 5VL-E3300-01 111 90154-05802 9-11 93210-79802 1-8
2PJ-RAY03-00 29-1-26 5VL-E3324-00 11-10 90155-06800 11-6 93306-002YM 3-2
2PJ-RAY07-00 25-18 5VL-E3325-00 11-2 90170-12060 7-19 93306-003YS 3-3
2PJ-RAY08-00 25-9 5VL-E3451-00 11-11 90179-12813 7-4 93306-201YD 8-8
2PJ-RAY13-00 28-1-7 5VL-E5191-00 6-18 90179-12863 4-18 93306-202XN 4-15
2PJ-RAY14-00 29-1-12 5VL-E5362-00 6-5 90201-07641 11-4 93306-203YT 8-9
2PJ-RAY14-00 29-2-12 5VL-E5441-01 5-11 90201-08326 3-7 93306-204XD 8-23
2PJ-RAY16-00 28-1-19 5VL-E5451-10 6-16 90201-088C3 1-13 93306-205YP 4-10
2PJ-RAY17-00 28-2-17 5VL-E5461-10 6-8 90201-122H1 4-17 93306-252XH 8-25
2PJ-RAY19-00 29-1-27 5VL-E5512-00 15-10 90201-122H1 7-3 93310-629Y3 4-4
2PJ-RAY20-00 29-1-41 5VL-E5517-00 15- 115 - =
i maw aems  oVWEMESEACHDEmD.com
2PJ-RAY21-00 29-2-25 5VL-E5532-00 15-11 90201-20266 8-6 93440-10109 1-4
2PJ-RAY21-00 29-1-25 5VL-E5598-00 3-12 90201-20272 8-22 93450-16812 4-13
2PJ-RAY23-00 28-2-5 5VL-E6164-10 7-17 90201-258D7 15-14 93503-16824 7-20
2PJ-RAY24-00 28-2-13 5VL-E6357-01 7-21 90208-07052 11-5 93604-10837 9-3
2PJ-RAY25-00 28-2-27 5VL-E6381-02 7-22 90215-12211 7-18 93608-30839 10-8
2PJ-WF530-00 28-1-13 5VL-E7121-00 8-3 90280-03017 4-16 94568-C1088 3-9
2PJ-WF530-00 29-1-19 5VL-E7131-00 8-4 90282-05001 7-2 94700-00869 1-14
2PJ-WF530-00 29-2-19 5VL-E7141-00 8-5 90340-12097 11-7 95022-06016 3-16
2PJ-WF530-10 28-2-15 5VL-E7151-00 8-2 90340-14810 6-11 95022-06020 1-9
2UJ-11133-10 1-2 5VL-E7211-00 8-19 90387-15803 8-29 95022-06030 5-7
4FP-E1167-00 5-3 5VL-E7221-00 8-14 90387-167L5 3-18 95022-06035 6-15
4FP-E8177-00 10-3 5VL-E7231-00 8-15 90430-06817 1-6 95022-06035 6-2
5VL-E1111-11 1-1 5VL-E7241-00 8-18 90430-06817 3-17 95022-06045 5-8
5VL-E111F-00 3-4 5VL-E7251-00 8-13 90430-12227 11-8 95022-06045 6-4
5VL-E1185-10 1-7 5VL-E7402-00 8-12 90462-16801 5-6 95022-06050 6-13
5VL-E1186-00 1-10 5VL-E7411-00 8-1 90501-06805 9-14 95022-06055 5-9
5VL-E1351-10 1-19 5VL-E7471-00 8-10 90508-16800 7-23 95302-06600 7-16
5VL-E1422-00 4-6 5VL-E8101-12 10-7 90508-32801 10-5 95802-06020 3-13
5VL-E1454-00 4-8 5VL-E8140-00 10-1 91312-06012 3-5 98512-06010 6-19
5VL-E1631-00 4-11 5VL-E8337-00 10-2 91312-06014 15-19 98512-06012 15-12
5VL-E1633-00 4-12 5VL-E8531-00 9-8 91312-06025 15-20 98512-06012 8-11
5VL-E1651-00 4-5 5VL-E8535-00 9-9 91312-06090 1-17 99002-05600 11-3
5VL-E1681-00 4-3 5VL-H2116-00 34-1-16 91312-08016 15-16 99002-10600 10-6
5VL-E2116-01 2-4 5VL-W1140-20 4-1 92902-06200 7-15 99009-15400 8-21
5VL-E2117-01 2-7 5VL-W1141-00 4-2 93101-10800 6-7 99009-15400 8-30
5VL-E2118-00 2-6 5VL-W1161-00 4-14 93101-12803 10-4 99009-20500 7-25
5VL-E2151-00 2-8 5VL-Y1153-00 4-7 93102-12812 7-24 99530-10114 1-16
5VL-E2156-00 2-10 5VL-Y1215-00 2-9 93102-20812 8-24 99530-10114 5-10
5VL-E2176-00 3-6 5VL-Y1635-10 7-14 93210-11809 4-9 99530-10114 5-2
5VL-E2210-01 3-14 90101-08820 3-8 93210-14817 6-12 99530-10114 6-14
5VL-E2213-10 3-15 90105-08724 1-12 93210-19808 6-6 99530-10114 6-3

55



mm.__hn‘_mnm %&l\——m

S| 7 @]y XIS

Www.seacubemoto.com



mm.__hn‘_mnm %&l\——m

S| 7 @]y XIS

Www.seacubemoto.com



2013-6-26  9:08:12

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
SR8 0O0E0ESN)

GENEINS

B
e RD
I

B
s RD
e B K
C———1WH

B
e RD
B K

RED: Q01-00001-R~F{LA3-Enta{Lag
4%S©2: 001-00003- R~ AL-Ehia{kas
#HS(©): Q01-NS001-R~HR -2t XY

O @alE(2H)

BK
Www.seacubemlto.com
@ 4&HILE (2%) ‘

©® BIRKE (£

RE@: Q01-00002- R ~F{XA3-ER & {£ 5L
H=6): Q01-00004-R~T{XAL-Eifa L ag
RE®): Q01-00006- R ~F{XA3—En & £ 5T

YAMAHAR %S
YAMAHARHE S

@ 4k (FE)

B
s RD
B K

©® &M KZE (F5H)

e B
s RD
I B K
——IWH

© *ITE(FE)

s BL
s BR
E— B K
———1WH

R M

L XL XXL

R~H{£%3 OM OL 0X 2X

‘HS: Q41-20000-33-BK
HS: Q41-20000-33-CC




@ 4 \E

SE ﬁnz Jé_é
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

& @) ® |

TS e 4 IE AL K

Zf 1

—  mBRfFRIiE! ZAZiE

1522 $HYAMALUBE 4 IE
P!

e «YAMAHA

_GeENUINS

Parts & Accessories

90793-AC421-T1 90793-AC432-00 90793-AC423-T2
90793-AC421-G1 SAE 10W-30 (1L)  90793-AC423-G2
SAE 10W-40 (1L) i@ A#lid SAE 20W-40 (1L)
SE%ER 18 A

® @

®

| VAMALUBE

..___\

YAMALUBE YAMALUBE

= @

90793-AC426-T1 90793-AC434-00 90793-AC423-P1
SAE 5W-30 (1L) SAE 10W-30 (0.8L) SAE 20W-40 (iL)
EFERER TRELH 18 A

90793-AC427-T1
90793-AC427-G1
SAE 10W-40 (0.8L) -
TRELH

90793-AC404
GEAR (0.13L)
g
BiREE A

KERR: BEHE, 2 1500KMEBR— XYM (FIRIELIRMERRLB D BEH), FFRVMIERN,




	JYM125-8face1.pdf
	qianye.pdf
	JYM125-8 tu6-2.pdf



